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Standings
TEAM W L T PCT PF PA STREAK
Sudsuckers 13 4 0 0.765 1285 950 Won 3
Eliminators 12 5 0 0.706 876 863 Won 2
Red Raiders 12 5 0 0.706 747 610 Lost 4
M.I.L.K Men 10 6 1 0.618 1047 972 Won 2
Pure Gold 10 7 0 0.588 1106 880 Won 5
Vegas Stars 10 7 0 0.588 814 771 Lost 2
Gators 9 7 1 0.559 938 728 Won 4
Scotch &amp; BOURBON 9 8 0 0.529 1132 893 Won 4
FADDSS 9 8 0 0.529 873 874 Lost 4
Rough Riders 8 9 0 0.471 903 1074 Won 2
KP5 8 9 0 0.471 849 924 Lost 1
Bad Boys 8 9 0 0.471 735 899 Lost 1
Calvert Shakers 7 10 0 0.412 920 863 Won 1
Ball Busters 7 10 0 0.412 867 874 Lost 2
Hole in One 7 10 0 0.412 698 878 Won 1
Way Ahead 6 11 0 0.353 785 819 Lost 3
Yard Dawgz 4 13 0 0.235 540 822 Lost 3
Broome Island Quiver 3 14 0 0.176 619 1040 Lost 2
 
Total Points
TEAM PTS

Sudsuckers 1285
Scotch &amp; BOURBON 1132
Pure Gold 1106
M.I.L.K Men 1047
Gators 938
Calvert Shakers 920
Rough Riders 903
Eliminators 876
FADDSS 873
Ball Busters 867
KP5 849
Vegas Stars 814
Way Ahead 785
Red Raiders 747
Bad Boys 735
Hole in One 698
Broome Island Quiver 619
Yard Dawgz 540
 


